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Description

Handle housing

Cover for handle
Controlling lever

Switch

Cable tightener
PT-screw KA 40x16 mm
Mains cable Europe
Mains cable Switzerland
Mains cable England
Cable grommet

screw WN 1412 KA30 x 14
Marking plate

Electrical terminal (4)
Tumbler switch

Fixing lever

Fixing plate

Pin

Cable

Lower lever

Star handle

Tumbler switch

Reference
300.610
300.620
380.267
950.453
380.252
..516C
.276
..275
..27T6A
..280
.b16 S
.394
..383B
...240
380.262
380.259
380.265
300.315
300.615
380.276
P...240H
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